(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Agricultural Land Reserve
Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Variance
Permit

MOTI Subdivision
Referral

MOTI Subdivision
Referral

Rezoning Applications

Temporary Use Permit

File Number

DP 22B 18

ALR 5C 18
DP 23C 18

DP 24C 18

DV 4C 18

04772C 18

04836 C 18

Rz 5C 18
TUP 1C 18

Application Date

9/5/2018

9/6/2018
9/17/2018

9/20/2018

8/31/2018

9/5/2018

9/11/2018

9/12/2018
9/13/2018

Civic Address

1661 BAILLIE RD

3429 Cessford Rd
5449 Wildwood Rd

MEDICINE BOWLS RD

6540 Eagles Dr

HAMM RD

HAMM RD

WILFRED RD
1321 WILLIAMS BEACH RD

New Planning Applications Received - September 2018

Description

Aquatic DP application for proposed work(moved in dwelling) within 30m of a mapped ditch.

Non-farm use application for second dwelling

Application for an addition to existing house and desk expansion with 30 metres of a Wildwood Marsh.

Steep slopes DP to build a dwelling within 7.5 metres of a steep slope. Development is outside of the
aquatic and riparian DPA.

Accessory building over-height by 0.92 m (see BP10645)

Lot Line Adjustment Subdivision application (includes parcels with PID's 002-751-291 & 029-762-049)

Proposed Road Closure Approval Application

Rezoning to enable 3-lot subdivision

Storage of show homes



